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
from Whitetail ski Resort. 4 bed- 1 1

room home with large open living area. Barn on
property. $250,000. (LF-FL2512263PG)
BUSINESS POTENTIAL - 21 acres with highway
commercial zoning. Near 1-81 exit 3 in PA.
$269,000. (LF-FL2556991H8)
DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL - 55 acres with
road frontage on Route 997 in Quincy Township.
Call for details. $250,000 (LF-FL2422797PG)
116 ACRE TURKEYFAGU- also being used for
small dairy Numerous out-
buildings. 3 bedro(*fflo3Bf'T,ond. Call for details.
$660,000. (LF-FL2540055PG)

To have information faxed to you on these
properties, call

1-800-870-4511 ext. 6728.
Paul Gunder rai

Penn Ist Realty
”

HllBl4 E Main Street, Waynesboro, PA ®

ERA 717-762-7114, ext. 116 "

1(800)582-2534 Q
Member ofPA Farmßureeu

f 3 PARCELS REAL ESTATE? {
t AUCTION I

A above $25,000
4 HOUSE Two - 9 rooms including 3 or 4 BR, 11 1/2-car garage on 1 1/2 acre lot. Will be sold at
for above $22,000. Immediate confirmation if

bids are lower.
(i Both houses were built prior to 1975 - Lead A
r paint inspection can be done prior to auction. \
fBoth homes are ready to move into. \
A 2 ACRE VACANT LOG - on old U.S. Rt. 15/
* to be sold WITHOUTRESERVE. Af'—TERMS on Real Estate: $2,000.00 CASH or>
f Certified or Cashier Check to Donald Roan, jj.p Auctioneer for down payment on each house. ft
ft Selling antiques and contents same day starting j
< at 11:00A.M. \

f OWNER: Gladys A. Repardp J. Reed & D. Schmoyer P.O.A. ft
ft Check WebSight for full listing j
\ AUCTION CONDUCTED BY ji
f PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC. (p P.O. Box 607, Wayland, New York 14572 o
ft AY-000205-L jK AU-001672-L AU-000776-L >

ft GENERAL SALES DIVISION *

P James P. Pirrung Donald H. Roan ft
ft Wayland, New York Manager;?
\ 716-728-2520 Roaring Branch, Pa. A
< 570-324-2813p

" "

http://www.aroan.com

RARE OPPORTUNITY

Owners of this long established farm market
are retiring. Extra river bottom land available.
Beautiful 2688 sq. ft. log structure. Large
parking area, 4 season business. (Cl 03).

$185,000
Coldweil Banker Renninger Realty

220 North Jay Street, Lock Haven, PA 17745

570-893-4220

£«< -sax '<«' w ots •:«* mt
* Located in Eagles Mere Boro is this 4 BR, 3 „

5 bath home on 1.2 ac. Hardwood floors! 5?
v $225,000
y 65 acres hosts woods, orchards, pasture, deep v
6 stocked pond plus a 4 BR contemporary home &
*

all for $210,000
*

jj| 3 BR like-new home boasts fine craftsmanship §
v sits on 6.5 acres. Additional acreage and barn *

$ available. $169,900 9
£ 2 BR, 1 1/2 bath home 2 1/2 acres in Fox Twp. &
*

- Views from both porches. $57,500 *

& Come and see any of the fine homes listed
j, with Sullivan County Real Estate %

*

e-mail scre@epix.net
*

s $
' i Sullivan County &

$ A Real Estate, Inc. I
x -Sk Eagles Mere, PA 17731 *

$ 570/525-3225 8
v INTERNET http://www eaglesmere com x

?»:■.w '•sic*' •se*' '•as*' as* w -se* <«* >»?

BEST OF LUCK TO ALL THE
DAIRY MEN AND WOMEN

Beautiful Schoharie Valley. 420 acres 200 open
with some excellent river bottom soils. Newer
80 cow tie stall bam plus heifer barns Lg.
Equipment shed. Enclosed shop. Lovely colonial
farmhouse plus 2nd home. $329,500. Farm cur-
rently rented. Ideal Inv
Operating Jersey farm. 125 acres mostly all til-
lable. VG 58 cow bams with silos and all barn
equip. 2 equipment sheds. Attractive farmhouse
Asking $179,500. Ex. reg. herd and all equip-
ment available
Looking for large acreage all adjoining? Here
is 1401+/- total acres with 770 tillable and 300 in
pasture. Many homes and outbuildings 6 miles
of road frontage. Perfect for a large beef farm or
dairy operation. Beautiful country setting.
Asking $885,000 complete. Call for details.

Valley View Realty
Sharon Springs, NY 13459

PHIL KING, BROKER
518/234-7676

Web sitewith pictures at
...

...

LANCASTER CO.
Mt. Joy Twp. - Close to Rheems Exit Rt. 283,
34 acres, house plus large building, 28,000 sq.
ft. 10,000 sq. ft. refrigerated space, offices,
truck garage.

YORK CO.
Glen Rock Area - Great country estate 122 ac.,
1875 brick farmhouse, mature woodland, pas-
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